Arrest Date / Time

10/18/2024 18:16

10/18/2024 18:16

10/18/2024 18:16

10/18/2024 18:16

10/18/2024 20:54

10/18/2024 20:54

10/18/2024 20:54

10/19/2024 11:55

10/19/2024 16:36

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00075950

2024-
00075950

2024-
00075950

2024-
00075950

2024-
00075972

2024-
00075972

2024-
00075972

2024-
00076138

2024-
00076226

E MAIN ST /N
JONES AVE

E MAIN ST/N
JONES AVE

E MAIN ST/ N
JONES AVE

E MAIN ST/N
JONES AVE

5710 168TH
AVE NE

5710 168TH
AVE NE

5710 168TH
AVE NE

E STATE
HWY 9 HWY /
48TH AVE SE

N
UNIVERSITY
BLVD /W
MAIN ST

DUNULANT FR\UIVI

AUTO, TRUCK,

TRAILER, VESSEL -

TLIDN NCANDCCE

LARCENY OF AUTO

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

FAILURE TO
MAINTAIN

SECURITY /
INSURANCE

LEAVING SCENE
OF ACCIDENT
INVOLVING
DAMAGE

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

Arrestee

VICTOR LAMONT
PRICE Il

VICTOR LAMONT
PRICE Il

VICTOR LAMONT
PRICE Il

VICTOR LAMONT
PRICE Il

JASON RICHARD
LONG

JASON RICHARD
LONG

JASON RICHARD
LONG

TERRY WAYNE
MCCRACKEN

ROBERT GENE
ADUDDELL

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

12/4/1999 201 REED AVE
12/4/1999 201 REED AVE
12/4/1999 201 REED AVE
12/4/1999 201 REED AVE

5710 168TH
9I28/1976 oo

5710 168TH
012811976 o

5710 168TH
01281976 o2

404
3/21/1989  pESTDALE

11101
12/16/1968 L\ \rwAY AVE

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

NOBLE

OKLAHOMA CITY

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73071

74857

74857

74857

73068

73170

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2301 -
Blevins;

2301 -
Blevins;

2301 -
Blevins;

2301 -
Blevins;

2410 -
Peterson;

2410 -
Peterson;

2410 -
Peterson;

0307 -
Strauss;

2301 -
Blevins;



10/19/2024 20:10

10/20/2024 3:42

10/20/2024 21:03

10/20/2024 23:20

10/20/2024 23:20

10/20/2024 23:20

10/20/2024 23:20

10/21/2024 0:54

10/11/2024 13:10

2024-
00076289

2024-
00076374

2024-
00076520

2024-
00076537

2024-

00076537

2024-
00076537

2024-
00076537

2024-
00076557

2024-
00074105

E STATE
HWY 9 HWY /
60TH AVE SE

622 N
PORTER AVE

OAKHURST
AVE / BURNT
OAK DR

443 12TH
AVE NE

443 12TH
AVE NE

443 12TH
AVE NE

443 12TH
AVE NE

1293 W
LINDSEY ST

351 E
ROBINSON
ST

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PETIT LARCENY
(ALL OTHER
LARCENY)

POSSESSION OF
CDS

RECEIVE/POSSESS
/CONCEAL STOLEN
PROPERTY / KCSP

(STOLEN
PROPERTY
OFFENSE)

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

AGGRAVATED DUI
IAPC (=>.15 BAC)

TRESPASSING

KALEB CORLEE
HACKER

BONNIE NICOLE
RICHARDSON

RYAN AUSTIN
WILSON

KEVIN MICHAEL
MCCLAINE

KEVIN MICHAEL
MCCLAINE

KEVIN MICHAEL
MCCLAINE

KEVIN MICHAEL
MCCLAINE

SERGIO TIPAZ

ROBERT RYAN
FORD

9/10/1999 6001 164TH ST
421 MIMOSA
4/14/1997 DR
2623
11/22/1990  SHORERIDGE
AVE
11/22/1978 201 REED AVE
11/22/1978 201 REED AVE
11/22/1978 201 REED AVE
11/22/1978 201 REED AVE
3025 NW
3/25/1992 DREXEL CT
6/13/1989 HOMELESS

NOBLE

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OKLAHOMA CITY OK

73068

73069

73072

73071

73071

73071

73071

73107

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2305 -
Raines;

2323 -
Moore;

1924 -
Loewer;

1314 -
Worthley;

1314 -

Worthley;

1314 -
Worthley;

1314 -
Worthley;

24009 -
Lerner;

9999 -
PRIVATE;



10/11/2024 13:40

10/11/2024 13:40

10/11/2024 13:40

10/11/2024 13:47

10/11/2024 19:09

10/15/2024 10:06

10/15/2024 19:30

10/17/2024 14:45

2024-
00074110

2024-
00074110

2024-
00074110

2024-
00074110

2024-
00074188

2024-
00075014

2024-
00075161

2024-
00075649

1319 N
PORTER AVE

1319 N
PORTER AVE

1319 N
PORTER AVE

1319 N
PORTER AVE

1818 W MAIN
ST

2220 136TH
AVE SE

2501 N
PORTER AVE

1221 E
LINDSEY ST

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

NUISANCE ANIMAL

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

JIMMILEA
HARLOW
RICKARD

JOSHUA TYLER
BLACK

RICKY DON
SHAW

NATASHA RENE
BOHANAN

CHRISTOPHER
SHAWN HANNA

LINDA M
SHEPHERD

MARY MICHELLE
MOON

BENJAMIN
JOSEPH SIMON

1/15/1974

10/20/1982

11/7/1964

9/29/1995

5/6/1972

3/29/1952

5/26/1978

2/24/1980

10/22/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

120 FOREMAN
AVE

13628
MESQUITE RD

HOMELESS

2841 CLASSEN
BLVD

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

1335 -
Pacholski;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

1647 - Ross ;

1521 -
Hackbarth;

2303 -
Madden;



